
S. Nos. Tender No. 
Item/Nature of 

work
Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / 
Two Bid 
System)

Last Date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 
tenders 

recd.
 names of parties 

Nos. and names 
of parties  

qualified after 
technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and 
names of 

parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/evalu
ated L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contractor 

Scheduled 
date of 

completion of 
supplies 

Tender for

1

NPCC/NE
Z-GHY-
IARI/20-
21/ET/203 
dated 
08.12.202
0

Construction of 
Guest House of 
IARI(ICAR) 
Campus at Dirpai 
Chapori, 
Gogamukh, 
Dhemaji, Assam

Online 08.12.2020
Two Bid 
System

22.12.2020 05 nos.

1) M/s A K & B 
Associates, Ar. 
Pradesh  2) M/s I 
S Trading Co., 
Guwahati     3) 
M/s NE Infra, 
Guwahati     4) 
M/s Ganpati 
Construction 
Company, 
Guwahati       5) 
M/s Delhi 
Engineers 
Construction 
Compnay, New 
Delhi

1) M/s A K & B 
Associates, Ar. 
Pradesh  2) M/s 
I S Trading Co., 
Guwahati     3) 
M/s NE Infra, 
Guwahati     

   1) M/s 
Ganpati 
Construction 
Company, 
Guwahati       
2) M/s Delhi 
Engineers 
Construction 
Compnay, 
New Delhi

Yes

NEZ/GHY/IA
RI/AKBA/361
6  dated 
11.02.2021

M/s A K & B 
Associates

Rs. 6,80,83,314.50 20.02.2022

Construction of 
Guest House of 
IARI(ICAR) Campus 
at Dirpai Chapori, 
Gogamukh, 
Dhemaji, Assam

2

NPCC/SEZ-
DMFM-
AWC01-
CA76/20-
21/ET/231

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 22.01.2021 Two Bid 06.02.2021 3

1. M/s Unicorn 
India Private 
Limited
2. Baishnab 
Charan Nayak
3. Rout 
Enterprises

1. M/s Unicorn 
India Private 
Limited
2. Baishnab 
Charan Nayak

1. Rout 
Enterprises

Yes

600224/DMF
M/1426, 
DATED 

09.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s Unicorn India 
Pvt Ltd

15220217 08.11.2021

Construction of New 
Model of 
Anganwadi Centre 
at 11nos. Of villages 
in Betanoti Block of 
Mayurbhanj District, 
Odisha (AWC-
01).under DMF in 
the Mayurbhanj 
District of Odisha 
(AWC-01)

3

NPCC/SEZ-
DMFM-
AWC02-
CA77/20-
21/ET/232

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 22.01.2021 Two Bid 06.02.2021 3

1. M/s Unicorn 
India Private 
Limited
2. Baishnab 
Charan Nayak
3. Rout 
Enterprises

1. M/s Unicorn 
India Private 
Limited
2. Baishnab 
Charan Nayak

1. Rout 
Enterprises

Yes

600224/DMF
M/1412, 
DATED 

08.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s Baishnab 
Charan Nayak

12450812 07.11.2021

Construction of New 
Model of 
Anganwadi Centre 
at 09nos. Of villages 
in Rairangpur Block 
of Mayurbhanj 
District, Odisha 
(AWC-02).under 
DMF in the 
Mayurbhanj District 
of Odisha). 

DETAILS OF WORK AWARDED TO CONTRACTORS FROM JAN'21 TO MARCH'21 (ABOVE RS. 5 CR.)



4

NPCC/SEZ-
DMFM-
AWC03-
CA78/20-
21/ET/233

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 22.01.2021 Two Bid 06.02.2021 2

1. M/s Unicorn 
India Private 
Limited
2. Rout 
Enterprises

1. M/s Unicorn 
India Private 
Limited
2. Rout 
Enterprises

nil Yes

600224/DMF
M/1413, 
DATED 

08.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s Rout 
Enterprises

11063456 07.11.2021

Construction of New 
Model of 
Anganwadi Centre 
at 08nos. of villages 
in Saraskana Block 
of Mayurbhanj 
District, Odisha 
(AWC-03).under 
DMF in the 
Mayurbhanj District 
of Odisha). 

5

NPCC/SEZ-
DMF01-
AC79/20-
21/ET/237

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 28.01.2021 Two Bid 16.02.2021 2

1. Abhay 
Construction
2. ISAR Engineers 
Pvt Ltd

1. Abhay 
Construction
2. ISAR 
Engineers Pvt 
Ltd

nil Yes

600223/DMF
S/1542, 
DATED 

27.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s Abhay 
Construction

60051286 26.03.2022

Construction & 
Maintanenace of 
road & CD works of 
Hemgir block under 
DMF Sundergarh 
(Pkg-01)

6

NPCC/SEZ-
DMF02-
CA80/20-
21/ET/238

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 28.01.2021 Two Bid 16.02.2021 2

1. Narayan 
Kumar 
Infrastructures 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. Abhay 
Construction
3. P M 
Contractors Pvt 
Ltd

1. Narayan 
Kumar 
Infrastructures 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. Abhay 
Construction
3. P M 
Contractors Pvt 
Ltd

nil Yes

600223/DMF
S/1543, 
DATED 

27.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s Narayan Kumar 
Infrastructure Pvt 

Ltd
37407689 26.03.2022

Construction & 
Maintanenace of 
road & CD works of 
Hemgir block under 
DMF Sundergarh 
(Pkg-02)

7

NPCC/SEZ-
DMF03-
CA82/20-
21/ET/243

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 02.02.2021 Two Bid 20.02.2021 2

1. Narayan 
Kumar 
Infrastructures 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. ISAR Engineers 
Pvt Ltd

1. Narayan 
Kumar 
Infrastructures 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. ISAR 
Engineers Pvt 
Ltd

nil Yes

600223/DMF
S/1544, 
DATED 

27.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s Narayan Kumar 
Infrastructure Pvt 

Ltd
32311733 26.03.2022

Construction & 
Maintanenace of 
road & CD works of 
Hemgir block under 
DMF Sundergarh 
(Pkg-03)

8

NPCC/SEZ-
DMF04-
AC83/20-
21/ET/244

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 02.02.2021 Two Bid 20.02.2021 2

1. Abhay 
Construction
2. ISAR Engineers 
Pvt Ltd

1. Abhay 
Construction
2. ISAR 
Engineers Pvt 
Ltd

nil Yes

600223/DMF
S/1545, 
DATED 

27.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s ISAR Engineers 
Pvt Ltd

28241717 26.03.2022

Construction & 
Maintanenace of 
road & CD works of 
Hemgir block under 
DMF Sundergarh 
(Pkg-04)

9

NPCC/SEZ-
DMF05-
CA84/20-
21/ET/245

Building works
(Consultancy 
Services)

E-tender 02.02.2021 Two Bid 20.02.2021 2

1. Narayan 
Kumar 
Infrastructures 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. Unicorn India 
Private Limited

1. Narayan 
Kumar 
Infrastructures 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. Unicorn India 
Private Limited

nil Yes

600223/DMF
S/1546, 
DATED 

27.03.2021 
(LOI)

M/s Narayan Kumar 
Infrastructure Pvt 

Ltd
46806678 26.03.2022

Construction & 
Maintanenace of 
road & CD works of 
Hemgir block under 
DMF Sundergarh 
(Pkg-05)



10

NPCC/BZO
/JNV 
Madhuba
ni/19-
20/ET/61
Dated: 
06.01.202
0

Construction of 
Phase – A 
(Balance Work) at 
JNV, Madhubani 
(Bihar)

Through print 
media, e-portal 
& NPCC 
website

06.01.2020
Two Bid 
System

20.01.2020 3 nos.

3 nos.                                                             
1. Systematic & 
Advance 
Construction Pvt. 
Ltd.
2. Basant Kumar
3. Naval Kishore 
Singh

3 nos.                                                             
1. Systematic & 
Advance 
Construction 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. Basant 
Kumar
3. Naval Kishore 
Singh

Nil Yes

NPCC/BZO/JN
V 
Madhubani/1
156 dated 
18.02.2021

Basant Kumar 18,30,24,223.00 27.08.2022
Construction 
Agency

11

NPCC/SZO-
BBMP-
BHL-
Package1/
20-
21/ET/179 

Construction/ 
Remodeling of 
Primary/Secondar
y & Tertiary 
Drains Culverts/ 
Bridges & all other 
allied works of 
SWD spread out 
at various 
locations in 
Bengaluru South 
Constituency of 
Bommanahalli 
Zone under 
CMNNY Scheme 
Package I

Online 06.11.2020 Two Bid 27.11.2020 3

1. M/s NPR 
Infratech
2. M/s. K 

Damodar & Co. 
3.M/s Unique 
Engineering

1. M/s NPR 
Infratech
2. M/s. K 

Damodar & Co.

M/s Unique 
Engineering

Yes
18/2020-21 
dated 
25.02.2021

M/s NPR Infratech Rs. 6,03,51,421.98 08.05.2022 Construction Work

12

NPCC/SZO-
BBMP-
BHL-
Package2/
20-
21/ET/200         
Dated: 
19.12.202
0

Construction/ 
Remodeling of 
Primary/Secondar
y & Tertiary 
Drains Culverts/ 
Bridges & all other 
allied works of 
SWD spread out 
at various 
locations in 
Bengaluru South 
Constituency of 
Bommanahalli 
Zone under 
CMNNY Scheme 
Package II

Online 19.12.2020 Two Bid 09.01.2021 3

1. M/s ACR 
Projects

2. M/s. Laxmi 
Venkateshwara 
Constructions                            

3.Shri G M 
Ravindra Civil 

Contractor

1. M/s ACR 
Projects

2. M/s. Laxmi 
Venkateshwara 
Constructions

Shri G M 
Ravindra Civil 

Contractor
Yes

19/2020-21 
dated 
05.03.2021

M/s. Laxmi 
Venkateshwara 
Constructions

Rs. 24,95,38,944.46 18.05.2022 Construction Work

13

NPCC/EZ-
REP-SFD-
829/20-
21/ET/215

By tender 
participation

Though 
following 
website: 
(i).https://www
.mstcecomerce
.com/eprocho
me/npcc) (ii). 
Https://npcc.go
v.in  & (iii). CPP 
portal

30.12.2020 Two Bid 20.01.2021 04 Nos

(i). Skipper 
Housing Pvt. Ltd.  
(ii). MRA nirman 
Udyog (iii). 
Ashiana 
Infrastructure 
Consultants 
(iv). Krishnendu 
Bhakta

(i). Skipper 
Housing Pvt. 
Ltd. 
(ii). MRA 
nirman Udyog 
(iii). Ashiana 
Infrastructure 
Consultants Pvt. 
Ltd.

(i). Krishnendu 
Bhakta

Lowest 
Tender

EZ/SFDCL/W
O/1221 date: 
25.03.2021

Ashiana 
Infrastructure 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
91888204 06.08.2021

Improvement of 
Sankarpur Fishing 
Harbour Disturba 
Madinipur, West 
Bangal



14

NPCC/W
ZO-
EPFO-
Renovati
on/20-
21/ET/12
5 Date: 
15.09.20
20

Providing false
ceiling & PVC
wall paneling in
conference hall
and ACC office
at 6th floor at
EPFO Regional
office , Bandra,
Mumbai

Online 15.09.2020 Two Bid 29.09.2020 3

1. M/s 
Petrocom Infra 
Projects
2. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Constructions
3. M/s 
Ashutosh 
Constructions

M/s 
Petrocom 
Infra Projects

1. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Constructio
ns
2. M/s 
Ashutosh 
Constructio
ns

M/s 
Petrocom 

Infra 
Projects

14/28/BM/L
OI/2020-
21/ dated 
12.02.2021

M/s Petrocom 
Infra Projects

630,000.00 15.05.2021

15

NPCC/W
ZO-SAI-
AUR-
Fencing/
20-
21/ET/14
3 Date: 
09.10.20
20

Upgradation of
Fencing hall at
Sports Authority
of India, WTC
Aurangabad, 
Maharashtra.

Online 09.10.2020 Two Bid 23.10.2020 4

1. M/s Accord 
Associates
2. M/s K.H. 
Construction
3. M/S MALL 
Infrastructure
4. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s 
Accord 
Associates
2. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s K.H. 
Constructio
n
2. M/S 
MALL 
Infrastructur
e

L1

14/37/BS/2
020-21/913 
Dated 
16.03.2021

M/s Mohit 
Infratech

15,165,756.97 22.08.2021

16

NPCC/W
ZO-SAI-
misc/20-
21/ET/16
7 Date: 
20.10.20
20 

Construction of
steps, leveling
work, 3nos
septic tank and
fencing work for
staff quarter at
Sports Authority
of India, RC,
Mumbai.

Online 21.10.2020 Two Bid 04.11.2020 3

1. M/s 
Petrocom Infra 
Projects
2. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Construction
3. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s 
Petrocom 
Infra 
Projects
2. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Constructio
n

M/s Mohit 
Infratech

14/36/BI/20
20-21/914 
Dated 
16.03.2021

M/s Mohit 
Infratech

2489893 10.05.2021

17

NPCC/W
ZO-SAI-
Guj-
Repair/2
0-
21/ET/18
1 Date: 
13.11.20
20

Upgradation of
Existing Boys
hostel at Sports
Authority of
India, 
Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat.

Online 13.11.2020 Two Bid 27.11.2020 8

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructure 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s Mohit 
Infratech
4. M/s 
Monaarc 
Corporation 
Pvt. Ltd.
5. M/s M.S.R 
Associates
6. M/s AB 
Engineers
7. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiors
8. M/s H.O 
Gadhiya

1. M/s Mohit 
Infratech
2. M/s 
Monaarc 
Corporation 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s M.S.R 
Associates 

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructur
e Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s AB 
Engineers
4. M/s 
Creator 
Engineers 
and Interiors
5. M/s H.O 
Gadhiya

L1

14/33/BS/2
020-21/917 
Dated 
19.03.2021

M/s Mohit 
Infratech

17344000 17.09.2021



18

NPCC/W
ZO-SAI-
GH-Guj-
Repair/2
0-
21/ET/18
2 Date: 
13.11.20
20

Upgradation of
Existing Girls
hostel at Sports
Authority of
India, 
Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat.

Online 13.11.2020 Two Bid 27.11.2020 10

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructure 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s Mohit 
Infratech
4. M/s Monaarc 
Corporation 
Pvt. Ltd.
5. M/s M.S.R 
Associates
6. M/s AB 
Engineers
7. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiaors
8. M/s H.O 
Gadhiya
9. M/s Balaji 
Infracon
10. M/s PM 
Buildcon

1. M/s Mohit 
Infratech  
2. M/s 
Monaarc 
Corporation 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s M.S.R 
Associates 

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructur
e Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s AB 
Engineers
4. M/s 
Creator 
Engineers 
and 
Interiaors
5. M/s H.O 
Gadhiya
6. M/s Balaji 
Infracon
7. M/s PM 
Buildcon

L1

14/32/BS/2
020-21/916 
Dated 
19.03.2021

M/s Mohit 
Infratech

4028904 17.07.2021

19

NPCC/W
ZO-SAI-
AUG-
BW/20-
21/ET/23
9 Date: 
28.01.20
21

Repairing of
Boundary 
wall at SAI,
NCOE, 
Aurangabad, 
Maharashtra.

Online 28.01.2021 Two Bid 10.02.2021 9

1. M/s Accord 
Associates
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructure 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s Kranti 
Construction
4. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiors
5. M/s MALL 
Infrastructure
6. M/s Atul 
Sambhaji Nikam
7. M/s TQ Mech 
Engineering,
8. M/s kwaja S 
MISTRY
9. M/s Mascot 
Construction

1. M/s Accord 
Associates
2. M/s Kranti 
Construction
3. M/s MALL 
Infrastructure
4. M/s Atul 
Sambhaji 
Nikam
5. M/s Mascot 
Construction

1. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructur
e Pvt. Ltd.
2. M/s 
Creator 
Engineers 
and Interiors
3. M/s TQ 
Mech 
Engineering,
4. M/s kwaja 
S MISTRY

L1

14/38/BS/2
020-21/930 
Dated:24.0
3.2021

M/s Kranti 
Construction

6641600 21.07.2021



20

NPCC/UP
Z-356-
Barabanki
/20-
21/ET/221 

Construction Online 15.01.2021

Single bd 
Two 
envolpe 
system

06.02.2021 7

1) M/s Clayson 
Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 
Lucknow. 2) M/s 
East India Udyog 
Ltd., Ghaziabad. 
3) M/s Raj 
Construction, 
Lucknow 4) M/s 
Shiva 
Constructions, 
Gurugram. 5) M/s 
Durga 
Construction, 
West Champran. 
6) M/s S T Advani 
& Co., Kanpur 
(UP). 7) M/s 
Shambhu Sharan 
yadav Part, 
Gorakhpur (UP)

02 Numbers, 1) 
M/s Clayson 
Infratech Pvt. 
Ltd. Lucknow. 
2) M/s East 
India Udyog 
Ltd., 
Ghaziabad.

05 Numbers. 
1) M/s Raj 
Construction, 
Lucknow 2) 
M/s Shiva 
Constructions, 
Gurugram. 3) 
M/s Durga 
Construction, 
West 
Champran. 4) 
M/s S T 
Advani & Co., 
Kanpur (UP). 
5) M/s 
Shambhu 
Sharan yadav 
Part, 
Gorakhpur 
(UP)

Yes

NPCC/UPZ-
356-
Barabanki/20-
21/ET/1845 
dated 
09.03.2021

M/s Clayson 
Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 
Lucknow

₹739,52,831/- 08.03.2022

E-tender for 
Construction of 
Drug ware house in 
District- Barabanki 
(U.P.)

21

NPCC/UP
Z-356-
SItapur/20-
21/ET/222 

Construction Online 15.01.2021

Single bd 
Two 
envolpe 
system

06.02.2021 5

1) M/s Shiva 
Constructions, 
Gurugram 2) M/s 
Ridhi 
Construction, 
Delhi 3) M/s Raj 
Construction, 
Lucknow 4) M/s 
Mohit Infratech, 
New delhi 5) M/s 
Durga 
Construction, 
West Champran

03 Number. 1) 
M/s Shiva 
Constructions, 
Gurugram 2) 
M/s Ridhi 
Construction, 
Delhi 3) M/s 
Mohit Infratech, 
New delhi 

02 Numbers. 
1) M/s Raj 
Construction, 
Lucknow 2) 
M/s Durga 
Construction, 
West 
Champran

Yes

NPCC/UPZ-
356-Sitapur 
/20-
21/ET/1844 
dated 
09.03.2021.

M/s Ridhi 
Construction, Delhi

₹720,71,218/- 08.03.2022

E-tender for 
Construction of 
Drug ware house in 
District- Sitapur  
(U.P.)

22

NPCC/UP
Z-356-
Shahjaha
npur /20-
21/ET/225

Construction Online 15.01.2021

Single bd 
Two 
envolpe 
system

06.02.2021 5

1) M/s Clayson 
Infratech Pvt. 
Ltd., Lucknow 2) 
M/s Shiva 
Constructions, 
Gurugram 3) M/s 
Ridhi 
Construction, 
Delhi 4) M/s 
Systematic & 
Advance 
Construction Pvt. 
Ltd., Patana 
Bihar 5) M/s Raj 
Construction,Luc
know

04 Number. 1) 
M/s Clayson 
Infratech Pvt. 
Ltd., Lucknow 
2) M/s Shiva 
Constructions, 
Gurugram 3) 
M/s Ridhi 
Construction, 
Delhi 4) M/s 
Systematic & 
Advance 
Construction 
Pvt. Ltd., 
Patana Bihar

01 Number. 1) 
M/s Raj 
Construction,L
ucknow

Yes

NPCC/UPZ-
356-
Shahjahanpur 
/20-
21/ET/1846 
dated 
09.03.2021

M/s Shiva 
Constructions, 
Gurugram

₹759,09,860/- 08.03.2022

E-tender for 
Construction of 
Drug ware house in 
District- 
Shahjahanpur  
(U.P.)

23

NPCC/UP
Z-STPI-
SHIMLA/2
0-
21/ET/199

Construction Online 08.12.2020

Single bd 
Two 
envolpe 
system

22.12.2020 3

1)M/s. 
Parmeshwar 
Dayal, 
Ghaziabad 2)M/s. 
Sunil Garg & 
Company, 
Ghaziabad                    
3)M/s. Rass 
Contractor & 
Engineers, 
Ghaziabad

03 numbers,             
1)M/s. 
Parmeshwar 
Dayal, 
Ghaziabad   
2)M/s. Sunil 
Garg & 
Company, 
Ghaziabad 
3)M/s. Rass 
Contractor & 
Engineers, 
Ghaziabad

NIL Yes

NPCC/UPZ-
STPI Shimla 

/20-
21/ET/1847 

dated 
09.03.2021

M/s. Rass 
Contractor & 
Engineers, 
Ghaziabad

₹990,39,000/- 08.09.2022

TENDER FOR 
CONSTRUCTION 
OF STPI 
INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT AT 
MEHLI, SHIMLA 
(HP)



23

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/028

EMRS AT 
NOAMUNDI & 
TANTNAGAR
( DIST. PASCHIMI 
SINGHBHUM) 
JHARKHAND

E-Tender 26.02.2021 Two Bid

24

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/029 

EMRS AT PAKURIA 
( DIST. PAKUR)
JHARKHAND

E-Tender 26.02.2021 Two Bid 17.03.2021 7

Triangle 
Engineers Pvt. 
lTd, Indian 
Progressive 
Const. Pvt Ltd. 
Madan lal bajaj 
Const. Pvt. Ltd. 
Pave Infra Pvt. 
Ltd., M/s Aman 
Enterprises, M/s 
Singhal; 
Enterprises, M/s 
Maa 
Vidhyawasini 
Enterprises

Total 6 namely, 
Triangle 
Engineers Pvt. 
lTd, Indian 
Progressive 
Const. Pvt Ltd. 
Madan lal bajaj 
Const. Pvt. Ltd. 
Pave Infra Pvt. 
Ltd., M/s Aman 
Enterprises, M/s 
Singhal; 
Enterprises, 

1 namely M/s 
Maa 
Vidhyawasini 
Enterprises

Yes

NPCC/Project
s/EMRS/21-

22/201 dated 
23.06.2021

M/s Singhal 
Enterprises

Rs. 16.27 Cr.
Construction 

Agency

23

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/018 

EMRS AT POTKA 
(PURBI 
SINGHBHUM) & 
RAJNAGAR 
(SARAIKELA 
KHARSWAN) 
JHARKHAND

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid

23

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/012 

EMRS AT KHUNTI 
( DIST. KHUNTI) 
JHARKHAND

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid

23

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/017

EMRS AT 
BANSJOR & 
PAKARTANR ( 
DIST. SIMDEGA) 
JHARKHAND 

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid

25

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/016

EMRS AT 
BHANDRA AND 
SENHA 
(DIST.LOHARDAG
A) JHARKHAND

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 09.03.2021 4

M/s Sanjay 
Kumar Upadhyay 

, M/s B.Rai 
Construction 

Company , R S 
Agrawal Infratech 

Pvt.Ltd. 
,Mundeshwari 
Construction

Total 4 , 
namely, M/s 
Sanjay Kumar 

Upadhyay , M/s 
B.Rai 

Construction 
Company , R S 

Agrawal 
Infratech 
Pvt.Ltd. 

,Mundeshwari 
Construction

Zero Yes

NPCC/Project
s/EMRS/21-

22/200 dated 
23.06.2021

M/s Sanjay Kumar 
Upadhyay

Rs. 34.55 Cr.
Construction 

Agency

26

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/015 

EMRS AT KAIRO 
AND PESHRAR ( 
DIST. 
LOHARDAGA) 
JHARKHAND

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid



27

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/046

EMRS at TORPA & 
MURHU ( DIST. 
KHUNTI) 
JHARKHAND.- 3rd 
call

E-Tender 23.03.2021 Two Bid

28

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/044 

EMRS at 
BARWADIH AND 
GARU (DIST. 
LATEHAR) 
JHARKHAND- 2nd 
Call.

E-Tender 18.03.2021 Two Bid

29

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/EM
RS-JH/21-
22/039 

EMRS at ALBERT 
EKKA ( DIST. 
GUMLA) 
JHARKHAND- 2nd 
Call. 

E-Tender 12.03.2021 Two Bid

30

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/KVS
/21-
22/019

KVS Work at  
Kurud & 
Kawardha (CG)

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 21.03.2021 6

1. Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

2. Goel Traders                                                       
3.  Ashok Kumar 

Mittal                                               
4. Goel and 
associates                                         

5. M.s sahu 
Associates                                        

6. M/s sanjay 
Agrawal

Total 3 , namely 
Shreejikrupa 

projects 
Limited, Goel & 
Associates , M/s 
Sahu Associates

Total 3 , 
namely Goel 

Traders, Ashok 
Kumar 

Mittal,M/s 
sanjay Agrawal

Yes

NPCC/Project
s/KVS/21-

22/205 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s Goel & 
Associates

Rs. 42.61 Cr
Construction 

Agency

31

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/KVS
/21-
22/020

KVS Work 
atBijapur & Sukma 
(CG)

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 11.03.2021 4

1. Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

2. Om Associates                                                      
3.  Ashok Kumar 

Mittal                                                                                      
4. M/s sanjay 

Agrawal

Total 3 namely 
Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

,Om Associates                                                                                                                                           
,M/s sanjay 

Agrawal

1 namely  
Ashok Kumar 

Mittal   
Yes

NPCC/Project
s/KVS/21-

22/203 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s Om Associates Rs. 42.53 Cr
Construction 

Agency

32

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/KVS
/21-
22/056

KVS Work at  
Raipur & Saraipalli 
(CG)

E-Tender 06.04.2021 Two Bid 26.04.2021 4

1. Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

2. Om Associates                                                      
3.  Jatan 

Constructions 
Pvt. Ltd.                                                                                     

4. Goel Traders

Total 3 namely, 
Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

,Om Associates                                                      
,Jatan 

Constructions 
Pvt. Ltd.                                                                                     

1 namely Goel TradersYes

NPCC/Project
s/KVS/21-

22/204 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.

Rs. 39.09 Cr
Construction 

Agency

23

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/KVS
/21-
22/021

KVS Work at 
Chanderin And 
Dabra (MP)

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 21.03.2021 6

D r Buildestate 
Pvt. Ltd. , Lakhan 

Lal Gupta , 
Laxmichand and 

Co. , Suresh 
Chand Gupta, 
VVC Real infra 

pvt.ltd,, 

Total 3 namely,  
Lakhan Lal 

Gupta , M.P. 
Babariya  , VVC 

Real infra 
pvt.ltd

Total 3 
Namely, D r 
Buildestate 

Pvt. Ltd., 
Laxmichand 

and Co., 
Suresh Chand 

Gupta

Yes

NPCC/Project
s/KVS/21-

22/206 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s VVC Realinfra 
Pvt. Ltd.

Rs. 37.18 Cr.
Construction 

Agency



32

NPCC/PRO
JECTS/KVS
/21-
22/023

KVS Work at Ganj 
Basoda And 
No.II,Neemuch  
(MP)

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 21.03.2021 4

1. M.P. Babariya                                         
2.Paliya 

Construction                                           
3. M/s Hari 

Narayan 
Khandelwal                              

4. Jipra 
Constructions 

Pvt. Ltd.

Total 3 , namely 
M.P. Babariya                                                                                 

,  M/s Hari 
Narayan 

Khandelwal                            
,  Jipra 

Constructions 
Pvt. Ltd.

1 namely 
Paliya 

Construction  
Yes

NPCC/Project
s/KVS/21-

22/207 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s  M.P. Babariya  Rs. 36.57 Cr
Construction 

Agency



NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LIMITED
( A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
WORKS AWARDED IN 2020-21 AS ON DATE 1000.00

S.
No.

Month & 
Year

Zone Name Description of Work Client & Address
Aawarded 

 Value 
( in lacs)

NPCC Fees 
/ margin of 

work 
awarded 

(Excluding / 

NPCC 
fee’s / 
margin

LOI / LOA / MOU 
Reference No

LOI / LOA / 
MOU DATE

Type of 
work

(PMC / 
Non PMC)

Remark

1 Jan-21
BD Division, 
Corporate 

Office

Selection of CPSU/State PSU for 
Engagement of Project Management 
Consultant for Original/Addition/Repair 
& Maintenance Works of Sainik School 
Kalikiri.

Sainik School Kalikiri 1000.00 5.00% SKAL/QM/3006/PSUI2020 11-Jan-21 PMC

Kalikiri.

Page 1 of 1


